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Rundlife Ippskarusell 2020 - Varkarusellen mars - mai

NAVN

Tony Gjerde
Henrik Brgvig
Kjell Arne Olsen
Harald Slettemark
Henning Mortensen
Stig Fjelldahl
Tommy @vsterud
Per Arne Rolstad
Stig Kongsvik
Eivind Bjgrhei
Vidar Ellefsen
Torstein Hermansen
Jan Billy Aas
Vidar Ellefsen
Frode Monsen
Tom Erik Asen
Terje Dahl

Egil Lgken
Asmund Hellesgy
Kjell Sture Jensen
Morten Vestvik
Thomas Rene Hansen
Knut Bjgrn Stokke
@yvind Kvernen
Morten Vestvik
Amund Sigstad
Vidar Ellefsen

Egil Lgken

Jan Billy Aas
Morten Vestvik
GunnarJonsson
Steinar Lien

Vidar Ellefsen
Morten Vestvik
Anders Loe Kibsgaard
Harald Slettemark
Tommy Jacobsen
Kjell Arne Olsen
Jan Rune Nuland
Terje Dahl

Jan Rune Nuland
Rolf Bakken
Morten Vestvik
Jan Rune Nuland
Terje Hult
Arnstein Arvesen
Morten Vestvik
Halvor Steinsholt
Roald Lilletvedt
Frode Halvorsen
Morten Vestvik
Per Magnar Stavland
Jan Rune Nuland
Arnstein Arvesen
Jan Rune Nuland
Trond Vatnaland

Morten Stiansen Haugeland

Gunnar Jonsson
Asmund Hellesgy
Peder Guldbjgrnsen
Roald Lilletvedt

Knut Johannes Halligstad

Borge Rgstum
Aksel Lovenholm

KLUBB

Bgler IF

Oppegard IL /JV

Lgrenskog FIL / Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden

Team Sportsmanden

BDOAS

IL Skade Friidrett og triathlonklubb
Team Sportsmanden

Hyllestad IL

Oppegard IL/Norconsult BIL
Team Sportsmanden

Tormod skilag

Team Sportsmanden

Team Sportsmanden

Team Sportsmanden

Skabu Fjellmaraton

Asker Skiklubb Turlepergruppa
Team Sportsmanden

Stord IL Langrenn

Skeisvang Marathon Group
Team Sportsmanden

NMBU BIL

Team Hverdagstrening
Team Sportsmanden
HernesIL

Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Gjensidige Sport

Team Sportsmanden

FK Bergen Nord

Team Sportsmanden/Veldre Friidrett
Team Sportsmanden
Asker Skiklubb Turlepergruppa
Team Sportsmanden

FIK Orion / Team 55+
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
NTNU BIL

Haugesund Triathlonklubb
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Spirit Stavanger

Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Stord IL Langrenn

Team Sportsmanden
NTNU BIL

Haugesund Triathlonklubb
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Hovding

TID

1.13.50
1.20.09
1.22.44
1.23.38
1.24.20
1.24.30
1.25.05
1.25.15
1.26.13
1.26.38
1.26.58
1.27.20
1.28.50
1.30.59
1.31.04
1.31.45
1.32.06
1.32.21
1.32.56
1.33.35
1.35.06
1.35.43
1.35.53
1.35.55
1.36.42
1.36.54
1.36.54
1.37.06
1.38.04
1.38.17
1.39.18
1.40.26
1.41.17
1.41.19
1.41.38
1.41.48
1.44.47
1.45.08
1.46.00
1.46.05
1.46.26
1.46.26
1.46.53
1.47.38
1.48.00
1.49.07
1.50.14
1.50.16
1.51.16
1.51.39
1.53.06
1.54.02
1.57.00
1.57.29
1.57.57
1.59.26
2.01.34
2.02.22
2.02.41
2.02.56
2.04.04
2.19.15
2.24.48
2.33.54
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KLASSE

M20-39
M20-39
M60-69
M50-59
M20-39
M40-49
M40-49
M20-39
M20-39
M20-39
M60-69
M20-39
M20-39
M60-69
M50-59
M20-39
M50-59
M50-59
M40-49
M50-59
M50-59
M40-49
M50-59
M40-49
M50-59
M20-39
M60-69
M50-59
M20-39
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M60-69
M50-59
M40-49
M50-59
M20-39
M60-69
M40-49
M50-59
M40-49
M60-69
M50-59
M40-49
M60-69
M60-69
M50-59
M20-39
M60-69
M40-49
M50-59
M50-59
M40-49
M60-69
M40-49
M40-49
M20-39
M50-59
M40-49
M60-69
M60-69
M50-59
M60-69
M70+

PLASS
KLASSE
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Dato

04.apr
29.mar
28.mar
29.mar
29.mar
21.mar
28.mar
29.mar
05.apr
28.mar
05.apr
29.mar
31.mai
28.mar
29.mar
29.mar
05.apr
28.mar
29.mar
29.mar
09.mai
29.mar
29.mar
20.mar
29.mar
24.mar
18.apr
05.apr
27.mai
08.mar
29.mar
28.mar
17.mar
13.apr
28.mar
28.mar
29.mar
15.mar
09.mai
10.mai
28.mar
29.mar
02.mai
01.mai
10.apr
27.mar
14.mar
29.mar
10.apr
28.mar
0l.mar
10.mai
30.mai
10.apr
09.apr
27.mar
30.mai
31.mai
05.apr
26.mar
29.mar
29.mar
29.mar
30.mar
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Rundlife Ippskarusell 2020 - Varkarusellen mars - mai

NAVN

Kristin Overvaag

Inger Johanne Klokset
Inger Johanne Klokset
Anne Renate Bergtun
Inger Johanne Klokset
An-Magritt Eide
An-Magritt Eide

Anne Lise Waal

Inger Johanne Klokset
Stine Moesgaard

Heidi Yven

Anne Renate Bergtun
Inger Johanne Klokset
Marit Lundanes

Heidi Yven

Vera Nystad

Vera Nystad

Ann-Cecilie Larsen

Liene More

Vigdis Espenes
Trine-Lise Ngrstad Inglés
Trine-Lise Ngrstad Inglés
Trine-Lise Ngrstad Inglés
Trine-Lise Ngrstad Inglés

KLUBB

#hegepalivet

Team Sportsmanden

Team Sportsmanden

Asker Skiklubb Turlgpergruppa

Team Sportsmanden

Team Sportsmanden/Kolbotnlgperne
Team Sportsmanden/Kolbotnlgperne

Team Sportsmanden

Kolbotnlgperne

Stjernene

Asker Skiklubb Turlgpergruppa

Team Sportsmanden

Team Sportsmanden / Kolbotnlgperne
Stjernene

Sggne IL Friidrett

Sggne IL Friidrett

ulo

Haugesund Triathlonklubb

Tjsme Lgpeklubb / Team Sportsmanden
Tjgme Lgpeklubb / Team Sportsmanden
Tjpme Lgpeklubb / Team Sportsmanden
Tjsme Lgpeklubb / Team Sportsmanden

TID

1.34.25
1.40.14
1.43.17
1.43.38
1.46.35
1.48.08
1.48.29
1.49.55
1.53.06
1.53.55
1.53.57
1.58.21
1.58.57
1.59.45
2.03.48
2.09.36
2.14.44
2.14.58
2.15.09
2.20.46
2.44.07
2.48.28
3.19.57
4.00.51

PLASS
TOTALT

10
11
12
13

KLASSE

K50-59
K50-59
K50-59
K40-49
K50-59
K40-49
K40-49
K40-49
K50-59
K40-49
K50-59
K40-49
K50-59
K50-59
K50-59
K70+
K70+
K40-49
K40-49
K50-59
K20-39
K20-39
K20-39
K20-39

PLASS
KLASSE
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Dato

28.mar
29.mar
09.mai
29.mar
08.mar
12.apr
28.mar
10.apr
0l.mar
28.mar
17.mai
30.mai
13.apr
13.apr
27.mar
10.mai
12.apr
29.mar
28.mar
28.mar
10.apr
29.mar
25.apr
09.mai



